INDIA

SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4343/2015

RAMDAS JANARDAN KOLI Appellant(s)

**VERSUS** 

SECRETARY, MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT AND FOREST

AND ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv. For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Tag with C.A.No.4117 of 2015.

(G.V.Ramana) (Vinod Kulvi) AR-cum-PS Asstt.Registrar

(Listing proforma enclosed)

NOTE: C.A.No.4117/2015 is stated to be listed in Court NO.1 as Item NO.3 for 12.05.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Ramana Venkata Ganti Date: 2015.05.12

15:27:51 IST

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com