

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.4 and 5 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4117/2015 etc.

THE GENERAL MANAGER, OIL AND NATURAL GAS
CORPORATION LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMDAS JANARDAN KOLI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for stay and exemption from filing OT)

Date : 06/08/2015 These applications were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

*Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
(Mentioned by)
Mr. Biju P. Raman, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications tomorrow i.e. 07.08.2015 before an
appropriate Bench along with other connected matters.

(VINOD KR.JHA)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

(*Mentioning proforma not given)