SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4896/2015

THE MANAGING DIRECTOR CITY AND INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT AND FORESTS AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on 31.08.2015 before Court No.1.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vinod Kulvi]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Asstt. Registrar