

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4117/2015

THE GENERAL MANAGER, OIL AND NATURAL
GAS CORPORATION LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMDAS JANARDAN KOLI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-10-2022 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, AOR
Ms. Sanjana Grace Thomas, Adv.
Ms. Ayushma Awasthi, Adv.
Ms. Mantika Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.
- 2 List the civil appeal on 1 December 2022.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Assistant Registrar